ABB component drives
ACS50/ACS150 replaces ACS100
Replacement guide
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES

3AFE68845157 REV A EN 16.1.2007 7ABB
Step 2: sizing of the drive
kW Drive Type code
Current
rating I2N
Dimensions
H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
 1-phase, 200 to 240 V units
0.12
ACS100 ACS101-K18-1 1.0 146 80 149
ACS50 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 1.4 146,5 45 128
ACS150 ACS150-01X-02A4-2 2.4 202 70 142
0.18
ACS100 ACS101-K25-1 1.4 146 80 149
ACS50 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 1.4 146,5 45 128
ACS150 ACS150-01X-02A4-2 2.4 202 70 142
0.25
ACS100 ACS101-K37-1 1.7 146 80 149
ACS50 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 2.2 146,5 45 128
ACS150 ACS150-01X-02A4-2 2.4 202 70 142
0.37
ACS100 ACS101-K75-1 2.2 146 80 149
ACS50 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 2.2 146,5 45 128
ACS150 ACS150-01X-02A4-2 2.4 202 70 142
0.55
ACS100 ACS101-1K1-1 3.0 146 80 149
ACS50 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 4.3 146,5 67,5 128
ACS150 ACS150-01X-04A7-2 4.7 202 70 142
0.75
ACS100 ACS101-1K6-1 4.3 146 80 186
ACS50 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 4.3 146,5 67,5 128
ACS150 ACS150-01X-04A7-2 4.7 202 70 142
1.1
ACS100 ACS101-2K1-1 5.9 218 80 169
ACS50 ACS50-01E-07A6-2 7.6 203 70 159
ACS150 ACS150-01X-06A7-2 6.7 202 70 142
1.5
ACS100 ACS101-2K7-1 7.0 218 80 169
ACS50 ACS50-01E-07A6-2 7.6 203 70 159
ACS150 ACS150-01X-07A5-2 7.5 202 105 142
2.2
ACS100 ACS101-4K1-1 9.0 245 80 176
ACS50 ACS50-01E-09A8-2 9.8 203 70 159
ACS150 ACS150-01X-09A8-2 9.8 202 105 142
 3-phase, 200 to 240 V units
0.37
ACS100 ACS103-K75-1 2.2 146 80 149
ACS150 ACS150-03X-02A4-2 2.4 202 70 142
0.55
ACS100 ACS103-1K1-1 3.0 146 80 149
ACS150 ACS150-03X-03A5-2 3.5 202 70 142
0.75
ACS100 ACS103-1K6-1 4.3 146 80 186
ACS150 ACS150-03X-04A7-2 4.7 202 70 142
1.1
ACS100 ACS103-2K1-1 5.9 218 80 169
ACS150 ACS150-03X-06A7-2 6.7 202 70 142
1.5
ACS100 ACS103-2K7-1 7.0 218 80 169
ACS150 ACS150-03X-07A5-2 7.5 202 70 142
2.2
ACS100 ACS103-4K1-1 9.0 245 80 176
ACS150 ACS150-03X-09A8-2 9.8 202 105 142
 3-phase, 380 to 480 V units
0.37 ACS150 ACS150-03X-01A2-4 1.2 202 70 142
0.55 ACS150 ACS150-03X-01A9-4 1.9 202 70 142
0.75 ACS150 ACS150-03X-02A4-4 2.4 202 70 142
1.1 ACS150 ACS150-03X-03A3-4 3.3 202 70 142
1.5 ACS150 ACS150-03X-04A1-4 4.1 202 70 142
2.2 ACS150 ACS150-03X-05A6-4 5.6 202 70 142
3 ACS150 ACS150-03X-07A3-4 7.3 202 70 142
4 ACS150 ACS150-03X-08A8-4 8.8 202 70 142
 = ACS50 or ACS150 is smaller than ACS100.